
IL  MENUDI CASA

Don 

‘

vince
cucina e pizza di Napoli



SPECIAL EDITION
‘A PUPARUNCIELL

Provola cheese, green chillies, cherry tomatoes
and basil 12

‘E
 B

BO

NA 
ASSAJ

MANGIA TUTTO A
 N

ON
N
O



Octopus* bites on a bed of arugula with EVO oil and green olives

From the verb “spuzzuliare” - to snack on something

Fried anchovies seasoned with salt and pepper
CUOPPO DI  ALICI  SALE E  PEPE

FRITTO MISTO DEL NONNO

CAPRESE
Tomato salad, buffalo mozzarella, EVO oil, oregano, and basil

Fried pizza dough dipped in Neapolitan ragù sauce,
parmesan, and fresh basil

A’ SCARPETTA RO NONN

PARMIGIANA DI  MELANZANE
Eggplants, Neapolitan ragù, smoked provola cheese from
Agerola, and Parmesan

POLPO ALL’INSALATA

BRUSCHETTE
With datterini cherry tomatoes and basil

IMPEPATA DI  COZZE
Mussels, pepper, and lemon

Croquettes, arancini, mozzarella, eggplant and zucchini 
in tempura 

4

1,3,4

14

1,3,4

1,3,9

1

14

CIURILLI  ‘MBUTTUNATI
Filled with salami, ricotta, and smoked provola

CROCCHE’  DI  PATATE DELLA NONNA
Potatoes, parsley, pepper, provola cheese, eggs, and breadcrumbs

1,2,3,4

1,2,3,4,

1,2,3,4

13

12

11

16

7

11

12

10

11

4

APPETIZERS



A tribute to the Chinese community that hosts us
here in the Sarpi district, Milan’s Chinatown.
A dish that brings together Naples and China.

BAO ALLA GENOVESE 
Bao* filled with slow-cooked beef ragù, onions, and Parmesan

1,2,4,5,10 10

From the verb “spuzzuliare” - to snack on something

APPETIZERS



FIRST COURSES
Classic Sunday favorites from Nonno’s house

14

14

14

16

13

13

16

18

16

Mixed pasta with potatoes, Agerola provola cheese,
guanciale, parmesan, and pepper

PASTA E PATATE

PASTA E PISELLI
Large tubetti pasta with peas*, pancetta, and parmesan

ZITI  ALLA GENOVESE
Ziti with slow-cooked beef ragù, onion, and parmesan

ZITI  ALLO SCARPARIELLO
Fresh tomato, chili pepper, basil, and Pecorino Romano cheese

With cherry tomatoes, mussels, clams, and lupins
SCIALATIELLI  AI  FRUTTI DI  MARE

PASTA FAGIOLI  E  COZZE
Large tubetti pasta with beans, mussels, 
and parsley

GNOCCHI ALLA SORRENTINA
Tomato sauce, smoked provola, basil, EVO oil, and Parmesan

SPAGHETTI RO’  GRAVUNARO
Anchovies, capers, black olives, crumbled tarallo, and EVO oil

SPAGHETTI ALLA NERANO
Fried zucchini, EVO oil, Parmesan, Provolone del Monaco, 
and basil

1,2,4

1,2,4,5

1,2,4

1,2,4,5

1,5,14

1,2,9,11,13

1,4

1,3,4

1,14



SECOND COURSES
If you skip the main course, 

Nonno Enzo will be upset

CALAMARO ALLA BRACE
Squid* With EVO oil, lemon, and mixed salad

POLPETTE FRITTA O AL RAGU’
Meatballs fried or in ragù sauce with the side dish of the day

Grilled chicken steak with grilled vegetables and salad
BISTECCA DI  POLLO AI  FERRI

BACCALA’ IN CASSUOLA
Casserole-style cod* with olives, capers, and cherry tomatoes

SCALOPPINA DI  POLLO AL LIMONE
Chicken escalope with lemon with a side dish

TAGLIATA DI  MANZO
Beef striploin with arugula, cherry tomatoes, and cheese shavings

1, 3, 4, 5

1, 3

1,3,9

4

HAMBURGER DI  MANZO
Beef hamburger with seasonal side dish

FRITTURA DI  GAMBERI E  CALAMARI
Fried shrimp* and squid*

PESCE SPADA ALLA BRACE
Grilled swordfish* fillet with cherry tomatoes

9,14

9

1,3,8

16

16

18

15

24

16

16

18

18



Up to 8 years old. 

For Nonno Enzo’s little children
Includes a small drink and one scoop of gelato.

10

10

10

PENNETTE AL POMODORO
Penne with San Marzano tomatoes, olive oil, and basil

COTOLETTA E PATATINE
Breaded chicken with French fries*

PIZZA WURSTEL E  PATATINE
Fiordilatte mozzarella, frankfurters, and French fries*

1,2,3

1

1,3,4

10PENNETTE AL FORMAGGINO
Penne with creamy cheese sauce

1, 4

KIDS MENU



SALADS
14

14

14

14

POLLASTRELLA
Chicken, mixed salad, green olives, cherry tomatoes, Grana Padano shavings

ORTOLANA
Mixed salad, eggplant, zucchini, and roasted pumpkin

4

CAPONATA DEL NONNO
Fried bread crostini, tomatoes, green olives, tuna, corn, basil, and
mozzarella

LEGGERA
Iceberg lettuce, arugula, salt-baked potatoes, steamed green beans,
hard-boiled eggs, tomatoes, green olives, wholegrain croutons, and
EVO oil

1,4,9,13

1,2,13

Stay light, but with taste - just like Nonno!



SIDE DISHES
3,13

3

ZUCCHINI ALLA SCAPECE
TOMATO SALAD
MIXED SALAD
EGGPLANT “A FUNGHETTO”
ROASTED POTATOES
GRILLED VEGETABLES

6

6

5

6

6

6

A main course always 
need a proper side



For Nonno Enzo, pizza is only served ‘a’rota e
carretta’

8,5

7,5

9

12

15

15

13,5

COSACCA
Tomato, olive oil, Parmesan, and basil

San Marzano tomato, garlic, oregano, extra virgin olive
oil, and fresh basil

MARINARA

MARGHERITA
San Marzano tomato, fiordilatte mozzarella, extra virgin
olive oil, and fresh basil

LA CAPRESE

DIAVOLA
Tomato, fiordilatte mozzarella, spicy salami, and fresh
basil

PRIMAVERA
Fior di latte, cherry tomatoes, prosciutto crudo, arugula, and Parmesan
shavings

BOCCONCINA
San Marzano tomato, cherry tomatoes, EVO oil, basil, and
buffalo mozzarella bites

Sorrento tomato, raw bufalo mozzarella, oregano, EVO oil, and basil

1,4

1

1,4

1,4

1,4

1,4

1,4

PIZZAS A’  ROT E  CARRETT



RIPIENO AL FORNO

SALSICCIA E  FRIARIELLI
Provola cheese, friarielli (Italian wild broccoli, sausage, and fresh basil

RIPIENO FRITTO
Provola cheese, tomato, and pepper

Ricotta, fiordilatte mozzarella, pepper, tomato, and Napoli salami

1,4

1,3,4

1,4

MARINARA DEL NONNO
Yellow cherry tomatoes, oregano, EVO oil, anchovies, and garlic

CAPRICCIOSA
Tomato, fiordilatte mozzarella, Prague ham, champignon
mushrooms, artichokes in oil, black olives

1,9,13

1,4,13

12

13

12

13,5

13



BABA’
TIRAMISU’

COFFE
LIMONCELLO

TORTA CAPRESE

MELONCELLO

1,2,4,11

1,2,4

1,4

7

7

7

2

4

4

DESSERTS
Of course, you should have dessert - Nonno

says it’s good for the soul

DOLCE DEL NONNO 7

If you’re feeling full, Nonno Enzo has the perfect
solution for you

DIGESTIFS



STILL/SPARKLING WATER
COCA COLA
COCA COLA ZERO
FANTA
SPRITE

2,7

3,8

3,8

3,8

3,8

SOFT DRINKS
If you have something to hide, tell Nonno

BEERS
BLONDE BEER
RED BEER

Beer and pizza, just like tradition demands
20 CL 4,2
40 CL 6,5

20 CL 4,2
40 CL 6,8

20 CL 4,2
40 CL 7   



GEWURZTRAMINER

RED WINES

FALANGHINA
GRECO DI  TUFO
RIBOLLA GIALLA
FIANO D’AVELLINO

AGLIANICO
PRIMITIVO DEL SALENTO
LACRYMA CHRISTI

Wine flows like blood through the soul 

28

23

23

26

26

WHITE WINES
A table without wine is like a day without sun

23

26

30



AMARI
6

5

5

5

5

5

5

For those still hungry, even the amaro tastes sweet

JEFFERSON

JAGERMEISTER

PASSITO DI  PANTELLERIA

AMARO LUCANO

M0NTENEGRO

AVERNA

AMARO DEL CAPO
5

5

BRANCAMENTA

FERNET BRANCA



APERITIF
Let’s have a drink together.

Each aperitif comes with Nonno’s special treats.

6

6

6

15

10

15

15

GRAPPE
Sip Grappa, taste victory

WHITE GRAPPA
AGED GRAPPA

GLASS OF RED/WHITE WINE/PROSECCO
GIN TONIC
SPRITZ
NEGRONI/SBAGLIATO
MOJITO

Cover charge €3



GLUTEN

EGGS AND EGG PRODUCTS

PEANUTS AND PEANUT PRODUCTS

MILK AND DAIRY PRODUCTS

CELERY

SESAME

LUPIN

CRUSTACEANS

FISH

SOY AND SOY PRODUCTS 

NUTS

MUSTARD

SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES

MOLLUSCS

Cereals, wheat, rye, barley, oats,
kamut, including hybrid derivatives

Eggs and products containing them,
such as mayonnaise, emulsifiers, egg
pasta

Packaged snacks, creams, and condiments
containing even small amounts

Yogurt, cookies, cakes, ice cream, various
creams

Both in pieces and in preparations for
soups, sauces, and vegetable concentrates

Whole seeds used in bread, flour, even if
present in small amounts

Present in vegan foods such as
roasted, salami, flours, and similar

Marine and freshwater: shrimp,
prawns, lobsters, crabs, and similar

Food products containing fish, even in
small percentages

Derivative products such as soy milk,
tofu, soy noodles, and similar

Almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews,
pecans, cashews, pistachios

Can be found in sauces and
condiments, especially in mustard

Pickled, preserved, and canned foods,
jams, dried mushrooms

Cockles, clams, scallops, mussels, oysters,
limpets, clams, and similar

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

ALLERGENS

*Product frozen at origin.



GRAZIE A’  NONNO
SEE YOU NE

XT TIME

Leonardo Hotel  Milan City Center
VIA ARISTOTILE FIORAVANTI,  18
MILANO


