I MESA



WONA ASSAV

SPECIAL EDITION

'A PUPARUNCIELL

Provola cheese, green chillies, cherry tomatoes and basil

12

3 ANGIA TUTTO A NONIO

APPETIZERS

From the verb "spuzzuliare" - to snack on some	thing
FRITTO MISTO DEL NONNO 1,2,3,4, Croquettes, arancini, mozzarella, eggplant and zucchini in tempura	12
CROCCHE' DI PATATE DELLA NONNA 1,2,3,4 Potatoes, parsley, pepper, provola cheese, eggs, and breadcrumbs	4
CIURILLI 'MBUTTUNATI 1,2,3,4 Filled with salami, ricotta, and smoked provola	11
Tomato salad, buffalo mozzarella, EVO oil, oregano, and basil	10
A' SCARPETTA RONON 1,3,4 Fried pizza dough dipped in Neapolitan ragù sauce, parmesan, and fresh basil	12
PARMIGIANA DI MELANZANE 1,3,4 Eggplants, Neapolitan ragù, smoked provola cheese from Agerola, and Parmesan	11
BRUSCHETTE With datterini cherry tomatoes and basil	7
IMPEPATA DI COZZE Mussels, pepper, and lemon	11
CUOPPO DI ALICI SALE E PEPE 1,3,9 Fried anchovies seasoned with salt and pepper	13
POLPO ALL'INSALATA 14 Octopus* bites on a bed of arugula with EVO oil and green olives	16

NAFII7FR2

From the verb "spuzzuliare" - to snack on something

A tribute to the Chinese community that hosts us here in the Sarpi district, Milan's Chinatown. A dish that brings together Naples and China.

BAO ALLA GENOVESE 1,2,4,5,10

Bao* filled with slow-cooked beef ragù, onions, and Parmesan

10



FIRST COURSES

Classic Sunday favorites from Nonno's house

SPAGHETTI RO' GRAVUNARO 1,2,9,11,13	13
Anchovies, capers, black olives, crumbled tarallo, and EVO oil	
TITI ALLO SCARPARIELLO 1,2,4 Fresh tomato, chili pepper, basil, and Pecorino Romano cheese	14
PASTA E PATATE 1,2,4,5 Mixed pasta with potatoes, Agerola provola cheese, guanciale, parmesan, and pepper	14
PASTA E PISELLI 1,2,4	14
Large tubetti pasta with peas*, pancetta, and parmesan	
ZITI ALLA GENOVESE 1,2,4,5	16
Ziti with slow-cooked beef ragù, onion, and parmesan	
GNOCCHI ALLA SORRENTINA 1,4 Tamata sauca smakad prayala basil EVO ail and Parmasan	13
Tomato sauce, smoked provola, basil, EVO oil, and Parmesan	
Fried zucchini, EVO oil, Parmesan, Provolone del Monaco, and basil	16
SCIALATIELLI AI FRUTTI DI MARE 1,14	18
With cherry tomatoes, mussels, clams, and lupins	
PASTA FAGIOLI E COZZE 1,5,14	16
Large tubetti pasta with beans, mussels, and parsley	

SECOND COURSES

If you skip the main course, Nonno Enzo will be upset

POLPETTE FRITTA O AL RAGU' 1, 3, 4, 5	16
Meatballs fried or in ragù sauce with the side dish of the day	10
BISTECCA DI POLLO AI FERRI Grilled chicken steak with grilled vegetables and salad	16
SCALOPPINA DI POLLO AL LIMONE 1, 3 Chicken escalope with lemon with a side dish	15
TAGLIATA DI MANZO 4 Beef striploin with arugula, cherry tomatoes, and cheese shavings	24
HAMBURGER DI MANZO	16
Beef hamburger with seasonal side dish	
BACCALA' IN CASSIOLA 1,3,9 Casserole-style cod* with olives, capers, and cherry tomatoes	18
CALAMARO ALLA BRACE 9,14	16
Squid* With EVO oil, lemon, and mixed salad	
PESCE SPADA ALLA BKACE 🦻	18
Grilled swordfish* fillet with cherry tomatoes	
FRITTURA DI GAMBERI E CALAMARI 1,3,8 Fried shrimp* and squid*	18

KIDS MENU

For Nonno Enzo's little children Includes a small drink and one scoop of gelato.

PENNETTE AL POMODORO	10
Penne with San Marzano tomatoes, olive oil, and basil	
Penne with creamy cheese sauce	10
COTOLETTA E PATATINE 1,2,3 Breaded chicken with French fries*	10
PIZZA WURSTEL E PATATINE 1,3,4 Fiordilatte mozzarella, frankfurters, and French fries*	10

SALADS

Stay light, but with taste - just like Nonno!

NNII A CTDEII A	
POLLASTRELLA 4	14
Chicken, mixed salad, green olives, cherry tomatoes, Grana Padano shav	/ings
ORTOLANA	14
Mixed salad, eggplant, zucchini, and roasted pumpkin	
CAPONATA DEL NONNO 1,4,9,13 Fried bread crostini, tomatoes, green olives, tuna, corn, basil, and	14
mozzarella	
LEGGERA 1,2,13	14
Iceberg lettuce, arugula, salt-baked potatoes, steamed green beans, hard-boiled eggs, tomatoes, green olives, wholegrain croutons, and EVO oil	

SIDE DISHES

A main course always need a proper side

ZUCCHINI ALLA SCAPECE 3,13	6
TOMATO SALAD	ć
MIXED SALAD	Ę
EGGPLANT "A FUNGHETTO" 3	6
ROASTED POTATOES	6
GRILLED VEGETARIES	6

PIZZAS A' ROT E CARRETT

For Nonno Enzo, pizza is only served 'a'rota e carretta'

MARGHERITA 1,4	8,5
San Marzano tomato, fiordilatte mozzarella, extra virgin olive oil, and fresh basil	
MARINARA 1	7,5
San Marzano tomato, garlic, oregano, extra virgin olive oil, and fresh basil	
COSACCA 1,4	9
Tomato, olive oil, Parmesan, and basil	
DIAVOLA 1,4	12
Tomato, fiordilatte mozzarella, spicy salami, and fresh basil	
PRIMAVERA 1,4	15
Fior di latte, cherry tomatoes, prosciutto crudo, arugula, and Parmesan shavings	
LA CAPRESE 1,4	15
Sorrento tomato, raw bufalo mozzarella, oregano, EVO oil, and basil	
BOCCONCINA 1,4	13,5
San Marzano tomato, cherry tomatoes, EVO oil, basil, and buffalo mozzarella bites	

MARINARA DEL NOND 1,9,13 Yellow cherry tomatoes, oregano, EVO oil, anchovies, and garlic	13
Tomato, fiordilatte mozzarella, Prague ham, champignon mushrooms, artichokes in oil, black olives	13,5
SALSICCIA E FRIARIELL 1,4 Provola cheese, friarielli (Italian wild broccoli, sausage, and fresh ba	13 ısil
RIPIEND AL FORNO 1,4 Ricotta, fiordilatte mozzarella, pepper, tomato, and Napoli salami	12
Provola cheese, tomato, and pepper	12

DESSERTS

Of course, you should have dessert - Nonno says it's good for the soul

TORTA CAPRESE 1,2,4,11	
BABA' 1,2,4	
TIRAMISU' _{1,4}	
DOLCE DEL NONNO	

DIGESTIFS

If you're feeling full, Nonno Enzo has the perfect solution for you

COFFE	2
LIMONCELLO	4
MELONCELLO	4

SOFT DRINKS

If you have something to hide, tell Nonno

STILL/SPARKLING WATER	2,7
COCA COLA	3,8
COCA COLA ZERO	3,8
FANTA	3,8
SPRITE	3,8

BEERS

Beer and pizza, just like tradition demands

BLONDE BEER	20 CL 4,2 40 CL 6,5
RED BEER	20 CL 4,2 40 CL 6,8
	20 CL 4,2 40 CL 7

WHITE WINES

A table without wine is like a day without sun

GEWURZTRAMINER	28
FALANGHINA	23
GRECO DI TUFO	23
RIBOLLA GIALLA	26
FIANO D'AVELLINO	26
RED WINES	

Wine flows like blood through the soul

AGLIANICO	23
PRIMITIVO DEL SALENTO	26
LACRYMA CHRISTI	30

AMARI

For those still hungry, even the amaro tastes sweet

JEFFERSON	6
JAGERMEISTER	5
PASSITO DI PANTELLERIA	5
AMARO LUCANO	5
MONTENEGRO	5
AVERNA	5
AMARO DEL CAPO	5
BRANCAMENTA	5
FERNET BRANCA	5

GRAPPE

Sip Grappa, taste victory

WHITE GRAPPA		
AGED GRAPPA		

APERITIF

Let's have a drink together. Each aperitif comes with Nonno's special treats.

GLASS OF RED/WHITE WINE/PROSECCO	6
GIN TONIC	15
SPRITZ	10
NEGRONI/SBAGLIATO	15
MOJITO	15

6

6

ALLERGENS

¹ GLUTEN

Cereals, wheat, rye, barley, oats, kamut, including hybrid derivatives

² EGGS AND EGG PRODUCTS

Eggs and products containing them, such as mayonnaise, emulsifiers, egg pasta

³ PEANUTS AND PEANUT PRODUCTS

Packaged snacks, creams, and condiments containing even small amounts

⁴ MILK AND DAIRY PRODUCTS

Yogurt, cookies, cakes, ice cream, various creams

⁵ CELERY

Both in pieces and in preparations for soups, sauces, and vegetable concentrates

6 SESAME

Whole seeds used in bread, flour, even if present in small amounts

7 LUPIN

Present in vegan foods such as roasted, salami, flours, and similar

* CRUSTACEANS

Marine and freshwater: shrimp, prawns, lobsters, crabs, and similar

9 [[S]

Food products containing fish, even in small percentages

¹⁰ SOY AND SOY PRODUCTS

Derivative products such as soy milk, tofu, soy noodles, and similar

11 NUTS

Almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, pecans, cashews, pistachios

12 MUSTARD

Can be found in sauces and condiments, especially in mustard

13 SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES

Pickled, preserved, and canned foods, jams, dried mushrooms

14 MOLLUSCS

Cockles, clams, scallops, mussels, oysters, limpets, clams, and similar

^{*}Product frozen at origin.

GRAZIE A' MONAME SEE YOU NEXT NEXT

Leonardo Hotel Milan City Center VIA ARISTOTILE FIORAVANTI, 18 MILANO